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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR/SlopeEGA VgBrutto Netto NSP Vgneu
 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle Geschlecht: Alle

1 Rüedin, Carl Rickenbach, GC 69/67,9/132 10,2 25 34 34 10,2

2 Müller, Florian Gunnar Rickenbach, GC 69/67,9/132 16,7 24 41 41 15,2

3 Höferlin, Lennox Bâle 69/67,9/132 14,8 20 35 35 14,8

4 van der Hoofd, Joris Markgräflerland, GC 69/67,9/132 26,2 17 40 40 24,6

5 Splettstösser - Waldner, Lilly Bâle 69/68,8/128 12,1 16 26 26 12,2

6 Wildhaber, Dwayne Markgräflerland, GC 69/67,9/132 22,0 14 35 35 22,0

7 Müller, Lionel Bâle 69/67,9/132 21,2 14 34 34 21,2

8 Urech, Florence Markgräflerland, GC 69/68,8/128 24,0 12 32 32 24,0

9 Beuret, Sophie La Largue 69/68,8/128 28,0 10 32 32 28,0

10 Beuret, Camille La Largue 69/68,8/128 16,8 10 26 26 16,9

11 Splettstösser - Waldner, Max Bâle 69/67,9/132 20,6 10 28 28 20,7

12 Tittel, Kenji Markgräflerland, GC 69/67,9/132 24,0 7 27 27 24,1

13 Antonietti, Mattia Rickenbach, GC 69/67,9/132 35,0 6 26 26 35,0

14 Dobbie, Lara Lynn La Largue 69/68,8/128 35,5 6 27 27 35,5

15 Altwegg, Philipp Bâle 69/67,9/132 17,9 5 21 21 18,0

16 Dubois, Myron Rickenbach, GC 69/67,9/132 34,5 5 32 32 34,5

17 Verstraeten, Eva Rickenbach, GC 69/68,8/128 34,5 4 33 33 34,5

18 Urech, Maurice Markgräflerland, GC 69/67,9/132 29,0 4 25 25 29,0

19 Linder, Noé La Largue 69/67,9/132 30,5 2 25 25 30,5

Netto
1 Müller, Florian Gunnar Rickenbach, GC 69/67,9/132 16,7 24 41 41 15,2

2 van der Hoofd, Joris Markgräflerland, GC 69/67,9/132 26,2 17 40 40 24,6

3 Wildhaber, Dwayne Markgräflerland, GC 69/67,9/132 22,0 14 35 35 22,0

4 Höferlin, Lennox Bâle 69/67,9/132 14,8 20 35 35 14,8

5 Müller, Lionel Bâle 69/67,9/132 21,2 14 34 34 21,2

6 Rüedin, Carl Rickenbach, GC 69/67,9/132 10,2 25 34 34 10,2

7 Verstraeten, Eva Rickenbach, GC 69/68,8/128 34,5 4 33 33 34,5

8 Beuret, Sophie La Largue 69/68,8/128 28,0 10 32 32 28,0

9 Dubois, Myron Rickenbach, GC 69/67,9/132 34,5 5 32 32 34,5

10 Urech, Florence Markgräflerland, GC 69/68,8/128 24,0 12 32 32 24,0
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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR/SlopeEGA VgBrutto Netto NSP Vgneu
 

Netto

Hcp.klasse: Alle Geschlecht: Alle

11 Splettstösser - Waldner, Max Bâle 69/67,9/132 20,6 10 28 28 20,7

12 Tittel, Kenji Markgräflerland, GC 69/67,9/132 24,0 7 27 27 24,1

13 Dobbie, Lara Lynn La Largue 69/68,8/128 35,5 6 27 27 35,5

14 Splettstösser - Waldner, Lilly Bâle 69/68,8/128 12,1 16 26 26 12,2

15 Antonietti, Mattia Rickenbach, GC 69/67,9/132 35,0 6 26 26 35,0

16 Beuret, Camille La Largue 69/68,8/128 16,8 10 26 26 16,9

17 Linder, Noé La Largue 69/67,9/132 30,5 2 25 25 30,5

18 Urech, Maurice Markgräflerland, GC 69/67,9/132 29,0 4 25 25 29,0

19 Altwegg, Philipp Bâle 69/67,9/132 17,9 5 21 21 18,0
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